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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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TD-4242-OSR/SF-L TD-4242-OSR/SF-R

4”

1 1⁄2” 1 1⁄2” 1 1⁄2” 1 1⁄2”

1 1⁄2”1 1⁄2”

3”3”

41 7⁄8”

41 7⁄8” 41 7⁄8”

41 7⁄8”

14 1⁄8”14 1⁄8”

Left Hand Drain Shown. Left & Right Hand Drain Available.

1” Flange Attached at Factory on Back & Sides

Integral Curb 3” Tall

Drain Detail:

3”

3”

3”

3”

Integral Curb

Drain Cover Options

DecorativeSolid

For an additional charge, Powder Coating
options are available. Please contact our 

sales associates for more information.

4”

Finished product dimensions may 
vary by +/- 1/8” from drawings.

Finished product dimensions may 
vary by +/- 1/8” from drawings.


